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GAZELLEY

Terrain Heure
13:15

NOEL
GERARD  14:15
B4 16:00
17:45
SAMEDI NOEL  13:30
GERARD 15:15

. :

SAMEDI

DIMANCHE

Heure
14:45
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:45
17:15
20:30
20:30
11:00
11:30
13:15
14:00
15:30
17:45
17:45

17:00

Division
U11F
uisMi
uliim
U15F1
uismi
U18F1
DM2
VE
uismMs3
U9F
uizMmi
uizms3
DF3
DM4
DM3

SAMEDI 27 JANVIER - DIMANCHE 28 JANVIER

-RENCONTRES DOMICILES-
- Responsabilité de salle : SAMSON Hervé, ALLAIS Charlotte, LOQUAY Keryan & MOLMY Lea-

RENCONTRES DOMICILES

usm Face a ELAN FAYEN FAY DE BRETAGNE - 2
U13M2  Face 3 PONTCHATEAU BASKET CLUB - 2
U15M2 | Face a UNION DU SILLON BASKET CLUB - 2
U20M  Facea ABC DES TROIS RIVIERES - 2

U13F Face a TREILLIERES BASKET CLUB - 2
U15F2 Facea CHABOSSIERE OCB - 1

U18F2 Facea

(ST SAUVEUR DE BOUVRON)

Union Sportive de Basket de Frossay et Saint-Viaud -1

A\

GAZELLES:

TABLE
DE LA JOUSSELINIERE Sacha

CARADEUC Pierre - SORIN-COLAS Rayan &
MASSON Martin

GASTEBOIS Mathis & GUILLET Theo
HAVARD Martin & ROUINSARD Noah
BEYAERT Cleo & THULLIER Léa
SAMSON Caroline & CHESNEAU Olivia
YONDIJEU Belondra & AUNEAU—HAMON Lena

ARBITRE
LOQUAY Keryan & BOUDAN Paul

ALLAIS Charlotte & LOQUAY Keryan

AUDREN Melvyn & CARCAT Brivael
ALLAIS Charlotte & VINOT PREFONTAINE Olivier
MOLMY Lea & LEME Lynn
SAMSON Hervé & MOLMY Lea
SAMSON Hervé & RENAULT Morgane
LAPOUILLE Maxime & BRIAND Maxime
MONOT Léandre & MABILAIS Malone
MAILLARD Léo & RYO Vincent

GIRARD Jonas & MOLMY Théo
SOULARD Sacha & LAPOULLE Maxime

-RENCONTRES EXTERIEURS-

Adversaires
AS GRANDCHAMP BASKET
SPORTING CLUB ORVAULT - 1
ASSOCIATION BC DERVALAIS
HERBIERS VENDEE BASKET - 1
UNION DU SILLON BASKET CLUB - 3
NOZAY OMNISPORT
IE - CTC SNBC - ST NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SPORTIF
AL GARENNES NANTES
PONTCHATEAU BASKET CLUB - 1
NORT SUR ERDRE AC LES TOUCHES BASKET - 1
GARS D'HERBAUGES BOUAYE - 1
SAINT JOACHIM BRIERE SPORT
BASKET CLUB MISSILLAC LA CHAPELLE - 1
AL GARENNES NANTES - 3
BASKET CLUB MISSILLAC LA CHAPELLE

ADRESSE
SALLE ALAIN MIMOUN - CS CENT SIL RUE DES CENT SILLONS 44119 GRANDCHAMPS-DES-FONTAINES
SALLE DE LA FERRIERE 4 AVENUE DE LA JEUNESSE 44700 ORVAULT
SALLE DES SPORTS N1 - TERRAIN B RUE DE LA CROIX MARCHAND 44590 DERVAL
SALLE ETENDUERE HERBIERS rue de I'Etenduére 85500 LES HERBIERS
SALLE LES AULNES 40 RUE DE L'EBAUPIN 44260 LA CHAPELLE-LAUNAY
SALLE DE LA CHESNAIE - TERRAIN A Route de Nort sur Erdre 44170 NOZAY
SALLE BERTHAUDERIE RUE DU PLESSIS 44600 SAINT-NAZAIRE
GYMNASE CHANTENAY 7 RUE DE LA CROIX 44000 NANTES
GYMNASE PINSON ST GUILLAUME RUE TREGUILY SAINT-GUILLAUME 44160 PONTCHATEAU
SALLE DES ORIONNAIS - TERRAIN A Rue des Ecoles 44390 NORT-SUR-ERDRE
SALLE GUIGNARDAIS - CS BELLESTRE RUE DU STADE 44830 BOUAYE
GYMNASE Yvan COLLET ROUTE DE BRECUN 44720 SAINT-JOACHIM
COMPLEXE SPORTIF DE LA PERRIERE RUE DE LA BRIERE 44410 LA CHAPELLE-DES-MARAIS
GYMNASE CHANTENAY 7 RUE DE LA CROIX 44000 NANTES
COMPLEXE SPORTIF DE LA PERRIERE RUE DE LA BRIERE 44410 LA CHAPELLE-DES-MARAIS



